| | | | & MINISON | 111 | |
|---|--------------------|---|--|--|-------------|
| NATIONAL Assessment Centre | Services :- | et 1 Jan (53) | THAY GOT 185 | 64 | |
| Date In 0210 2018 18/19 | Job description | | Date &Time Completed | Done by | |
| REFNUMED/JULGO/196/14 | SAS e-filing | | | | 15.25 |
| Veli No FRH 6290S | E-mail (within 8h) | ns, AIC Shraj | | | · · · · · · |
| DOA 02/00/2018 20:00 | i-Motor Claim | Form - | MT 1041930 | 03/10 | 2018 |
| OD : TPC Reporting Only | i-Motor W/O (| Within: OD 2hm. | 1'P 4hrs) | 1814 | 5 |
| OD: 172 Preporting Only | i-Photo Upload | led | | | |
| TP Insurer | Assessment/Surv | | | | (district |
| 1 | Ass't Report by | Fax / Hand to | Owner/Wksp | <u> </u> | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | | Tel; | Fax: | |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: SP | 91914 | , INC (|)/Non-INC() | - E | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | Tel: |) | |
| Policy No. () Peri | od: (|) | Cover Type: (|) | |
| Confirmed by : (| | Date: | Time: |) | |
| | | | %; P: 21-79%. F: S0 | -100%] | |
| | /arranty: YES (|)/NO(|) | | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00 | 00()/\$2,000(|) | SM - ST - | | |
| General Remarks:- | 为为社社会的 | 14,45,43 | | strotch to | |
| Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | ourtesy Car () | | Date&Time Completed | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions | 000] () | 1 | | Magagina na | |
| Injury: | 000] () | | paration Checklist | Anit (\$) | Amt (\$) |
| Injury: Date/Time Actions | 000] () | 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage | paration Chrcklist (Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC | Anit (\$) 1st Bill 2 (\$80) | ** 1/2 T |
| Injury: Date/Time Actions VENUSSES Laimant's Particulars:- | 000] () | 1) AR : Acoiden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T | paration Checklist (Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC | Anit (\$) 1st Bill 2 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 | +- (2.1) |
| Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: | 000] () | 1) AR : Acoiden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T | paration Checklist (Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee (brough Survey (Besurvey) | Anit (\$) 1st Bill 2 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 | ** 1 C |
| Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: | 000] () | 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe | paration Checklist Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC ree hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) tealnst INC Only (well 10 Jan etion + SMRT Survey | Anit (\$) 1st Bill 2 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 | ** 1 C |
| Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: | 000] () | 1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* | paration Checklist Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC ree hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) usainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan etion + SMRT Survey onal Services:- | Anit (5) 1st Bill 2 (580) 540/\$45 5120 \$30 2005) 575 | #- 1/2 h |
| Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: | | 1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Fallow-T Fox claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair | paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC fee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) sealost INC Only (wef 10 Jan etion + SMRT Survey sonal Services:- y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination | Anit (5) 1st Bill 2 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 | #- 1/2 h |
| Injury: Date/Time Actions | | 1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Fallow-T Fox claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD.* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Post Re | paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC fee frough Survey frough Survey (Resurvey) teainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan etion + SMRT Survey tonal Services:- | Anit (5) 1st Bill 2 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 | ** 1 C |
| Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: CC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | | 1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Fallow-I For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD!* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Co | paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ree Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Total INC Only (wef 10 Januation + SMRT Survey Total Services:- y Car / Tpt Allowance To-ordination pair Inspection Illeet Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC | 2 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 | +- (2.1) |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|---|--|
| Date Of Report | 03/10/2018 18:19 |
| Date Of Accident | 02/10/2018 20:00 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | PIE TOWARDS CHANGI EXIT 9 |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | FBH6890S |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | GUO SHENG |
| Passport No/FIN | F2874708L |
| Email Address | TIGER.923@HOTMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-90937939 |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-90937939 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | HONDA |
| Model | GLH125-125CC |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | GOING TO MEET FRIEND |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | REPORTING ONLY |
| Vehicle Category | MOTORCYCLE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | 5100194862 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | CHO SHENG |

 Name of Driver
 GUO SHENG

 Passport No/FIN
 F2874708L

 Date Of Birth
 23/09/1993

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/04/2018

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 5 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90937939

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-90937939

EMail Address TIGER.923@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 159 YUNG PING ROAD

#08-09

Postcode

610159

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJP9191U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

MR LIAW

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96828794

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 3/10/18

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatu

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| CHOCKET CHECKET OF THE ACCIDENT |
|---|
| I was on the man of PIE to Chang: to Dedob to meet my Swierd around the Exit 9 to Euros Linke after the overpass the car informe mo Sam brake to stop on the 1st lane, then I try to stop and bit on his car right taillight area, then after me hit. he stop his car and check on me. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 3/10/18

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

| coldent HT/1014193 | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--------------------------------|--|--|--------------|-----------------|------------------|---------|-----------------------|--------|
| ulicy No. | 3100194962 | Vehice No. | FRHIBSCS | | DST 8 | egistration No. | 7 | | | |
| eroficate teo. | 3110139-012 | 6.1000117 | P. 11 - 11 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 | | 931 | | | | | |
| oficyholder Name | GUD SHENG | | | | Policy | voider NRSC | | F287470 | Dis. | |
| roduct Code | MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE | Cover Type | Third Famy | | Loade | d | | 8 | | |
| Current No.(Mobile) | 74A | Contact No.(Office) | | | Conta | ot No.(Hame) | | | | |
| mail Adoress | | Special Remark | | | eCque | | | No. Y | | |
| PK. | + No. Yes | TEA | = No Yes | | eCode | Resison | | | | |
| CD Frotaction | No | ACD Entitlement(%) | 0 | | Privat | Her | | No: | | |
| ✓ Accident Details | | | | | | | | | | |
| leport Date | 03/10/2018 15:16 | Accident Report William 24 hrs | Tes | | Accide | nt Type | | Unknew | n | |
| Date of Accident | 02/10/2018 | Time of Accident his min | 16:49 | | Enunt | ry of Accident | | Singepo | ne . | |
| leperting Centre | | Orange Force | | | ICH N | | | | | |
| Accident Location | PIE (CHANGI) REFORE EUNOS EXIT | 3.7.7 | | | | | | | | |
| ₩ Excess | A STATE OF THE STA | | | | | | | | | |
| Own damage Excess | 0.00 | Additional Excess | | | Wings | creen Excess | | | | |
| mnamed Driver Escass | | Outside Singapore OD Excess | | | | | | | | |
| Tring Party Excess | 0.00 | Gutaide Singagore TF Excess | | | | | | | | |
| ♥ Benefits | | | | | | | | | | |
| | ion | | | | | | | | | |
| 29T Registered | No. | | GST Reg | stration Date | | | | | | |
| 25T Registration No. | | | GST Stat | us venfied | | Yes | | | | |
| fod Ecation metory | | | | | | | | | | |
| → Policyholder Halling Add | 7000 | | | | | | | | | |
| Address 1 | BLK 159 #08-09 | Address 2 | YUNG PING ROAL |) | Addre | sa 3 | | SINGAR | OHE STREET | 83 |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Singapore addres | | Post (| ode | | 610159 | | |
| int No. | 04-09 | Related Policy Number | 1100194862 | | | | | | | |
| → Q1 Driver Info | | | | | | | | | | |
| Driver Name | | Driver Type | | | | | | | | |
| Unnamed driver Name | | Driver NRIC | | | Drive | DOR | | | | |
| Register Date of Driver License | | Driver Age | | | Deve | g Experience | | | | |
| Corract Ro.(Missile) | | Contact No.(Office) | | | Conta | ct No.(Hame) | | | | |
| Address 1 | | Admess 2 | | | Addit | 58 J | | | | |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Foreign address | | Pust 6 | odw | | | | |
| West Miss. | | | | | | | | | | |
| Does he swn a Singapore Reputered car? | Yes × No | Onyer Vanicle No. | | | Drive | r Insurer Comp | DITTY | | | |
| | | | | 11222 | 27 Ins | and D | | | Imured | en voc |
| Claim Type * | | | | DD-MX | * Inst | | NG | | MIDE | 22074 |
| Contact No. (Mobile) | | | | | No. | tact | | | Contact No. | |
| | | | | 1 | (10 | me) | | | (Office) | |
| Email Address | | | | | Ven | CR FBH6890 | 15 | _ | Verlicle Number | 53P911 |
| Claim Description | | | | Eliminated to Security (1981) | | | | | Name of | _ |
| | | | | ¥####905 / \$399191U ON | 1 2 Oct. 201 | 9 | | | Preferred Workshop | - |
| Preferréd Workshop | Protected Liebisty Fully at Fault | | | | | | | | | |
| tanuer no. Yes | * Repair Preferred Workshop, Nan | | rd . | • | Civil Civil | | | | | |
| Date Registered | Option | | | 03/10/2018 18:44 | Clas | e e | | | Date: | 03/10 |
| Report Taken by | | | | AOSLI WAHAB | Dat | | | | | |
| neset (minute) | | | | South statement | | | | | | |
| #Fint AK letter | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | Save Submit | | | | | | | |
| Attachment. | | | | | | | | | | |
| * | | | | | | | | | | |
| Accident No. | MT/1014193 | Claim No. | | 003 | | | | | | |
| Last Doc. Received | * Yes U he | Welcad Date | | 03/10/2016 18:48 | | | | | | |
| | Parth • | | | Category • | | Confidencial | Urpency | | | Desc |
| Choose File No file chosen | | | Clear | Please Select | • [| ALCOHOL: COLUMN | Normal | - | | |
| Choose File. No file chosen | | | Clear | Please Select | | 10 | | • | | |
| | | | - | _ | - | | | - | | |
| | | | Chear | Please Select | 0.51 | 10 1 | - Indiana | * | | |
| Choose File No file chosen | | | (more) | Bassa Salast | 1.01 | vo. | Manager CA | | | |
| Choose File No file chosen | | | Clear | Please Select | • | | Numat | - | | |
| Choose File No file chosen | | | Clear | Peace Select | + | 10 | Normal | • | | |
| Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen | | | Separation and | - International Control of the Contr | | 10 | Normal | - | | |
| Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Message Head | | | Clear | Peace Select | + | 10 | Normal | • | | |
| Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Mecsage Read Attachment List | | _ Internet | Clear | Pease Select | + | 10 1 10 1 | Normal Normal | • | | 5.81 |
| Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Mectage Head Attachment List Attachment | Upleased Sv/Date | Category | Clear | Peace Select | + | 10 1 10 1 | Normal | • | | 0.8 |
| Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Mectage Ileac Attachment List Attachment | | | Clear | Pease Select | + | vo vo | Normal Normal | • | | 100 |

| | Uploaded By/Cele | Folger Data | File Nam | | P Source |
|------------|---|---|-----------------------|--------------|---------------------------------|
| Video List | | | | | |
| *1 470 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800878(NATIONAL / S (BUKIT MERAH)) on III (| ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE DIT 2018 18:44 | NRICZ Driving License | Normal | NRIC/ Driving License 2018-19-3 |
| 193 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK/BI NATIONAL / S [BURIT MERAH]] on 0.3 | ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Oct 2018 18:44 | SAS | Normal | SAS 1018-10-3 |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BDD676; NATIONAL S (BLKIT MERAH)) on 0.3 | ASSESSMENT CENTRE SÉRVICE OUT 2018 16:44 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2016-10-3 |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOKFEC NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on E3 | ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Oct 2010 18:44 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-10-3 |
| 765 | NAC_BLACT_MERAH_BODE762 NATIONAL_ S (BURIT MERAH)) on 03 | ASSESSMENT GENTRE SERVICE OCT 2018 18:44 | Photos | Normal | Protes 2018-10-8 |
| 1 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_900676(NATIONAL 5 (BURIT MERAH)) == 03 | ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Det 2018 18 44 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-10-3 |
| ** | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOKTH(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 | ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE DCt 2018 18:44 | Photoe | Normal | Photos 2016+10-3 |
| 1 | NAC_BURIT_MERAM_800676; NATIONAL 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 03 | ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Oct 2018 18:44 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-19-3 |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL 3 (BURIT MERAH)) on 03 | ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Oct 2018 18:44 | Rhotos | Normal | Phocos 2016-10-3 |
| 100 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 03 | ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Oct 2018 18:44 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2016-10-3 |
| 4 | NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BDD676(NATIONAL 5 (BUNIT MERAH)) on 03 | ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Oct 2018 18:45 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-10-3 |
| /2018 | | | Claim Handling | (Claim Task |) |

Display in New Window | Scan and upleading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| | IDENT DATE: 2 1 10 1 2018 (DD/MM/YYYY) | , TIME: (20 : |) (HH:MM) |
|---|--|--|--|
| Loca | ATION: PIE going Change Exit 9 | £. | |
| 15 | | | |
| 22 | DETAILS OF VEHICLE | ಕತ್ರ | 4 |
| | a VEHICLE NUMBER: FBH 6890 S | | -Ti |
| | b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC | | |
| | CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5/00/94862 | | |
| | DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR | TY / THIRD PARTY | FIRE &THEFT) |
| | e MAKE & MODEL: CB125E . | | |
| | TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORR) | Y / MOTORCYCLE | (OTHERS) |
| | g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCI. | AL / MOTORCYC | LE) |
| | h PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: | Grain to | neet friend |
| | I ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSUI | RANCE INSTITUTE | |
| | IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / RE | | 8 |
| | INSURED / POLICY HOLDER | 1.01(11110 01101) | |
| 2 | | (MALE | / FEMALE |
| | DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: F2574708W | CONTACT: 8 | 91 7739 |
| | CIADDRESS: DIK 159 Tong Ping Ros | J # et - 0 5 | 7 |
| | S . 610 15 9 | DU H | F |
| | · CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO | DIDER | THE STATE OF THE S |
| William Programme | | 700014 | |
| A Ho of bussoneds | | (MALE | / FEMALE) |
| Cincluding driver | bjnric/fin/PASSPORT: | | |
| () | c)ADDRESS: | | |
| | CIAUUKESS | | |
| | 3/113311111 | | |
| | | MM/YYYY) | |
| μ÷ | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ | MM/YYYY) | ÷ 3 |
| ki | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ | | |
| <u>10</u> | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)DATE: OF DRIVING PARE - :: 18 Arr | 2018 | (YES / NO) |
| 4 | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/ #)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)DATE: OF DRIVING PASS - :: 18 Apr WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR | 20/8 ED'S COMPANY? | (YES / NO) |
| M. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/ 6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)DNTE: OF DRIVING PASS - :: 18 Arr WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT | _20/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: | ***** |
| M. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/ #)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)DATE: OF DRIVING PASS - :: 18 Arr WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT A)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / | 20/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | ***** |
| 5. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ | 20/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | ***** |
| 5. 8. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ /)(DD/) 6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) 1)DATE OF DRIVING PASS :: 18 Apr. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURI IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT A)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OLEMAN / OTHERS / OTHERS / WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) | 20/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | ***** |
| 5. 8. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ /)(DD/) 6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) 1)D()TE) OF DRIVING PASS :: 18 Apr. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURI IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / O) B)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 0)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) | _20/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | ***** |
| 5. 6. 7. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/I 6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)D()TE) OF DRIVING PASS - :: 18 Arr WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURI IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / III) B)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) O)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | _20/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | ***** |
| 5. 6. 7. 8. Partered to | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (//)(DD/ 6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)DNTE OF DRIVING PASS - :: 18 Arr WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / O b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS | _20/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | ***** |
| 5. 6. 7. 8. Partered to | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (//)(DD/ 6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)DNTE OF DRIVING PASS - :: 18 Arr WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / O b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS | Zo/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | |
| 5. 6.7. 8. 6. Including S. F. F. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (//)(DD/I 6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) 1)DNTE OF DRIVING PASS - :: 18 Arr WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT 6)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / II 6)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 55 19 9191 U b) DRIVER'S NAME: Mr Liau | _20/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | |
| 5. 6.7. 8. 6. Including S. F. F. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)[DD/I 6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)DD/IE OF DRIVING PASS - :: 18 Apr WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURI IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / III) B)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS | Zo/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | |
| 6. The self personger 1. The self personger 2. The self personger 3. The self personger 4. The self personger 9. | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ | Zo/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS | 682 8794 |
| 5. 6.7. 6. m. of personger 6. Laduding S. L. Fr | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ | Zo/8 ED'S COMPANY? 'H INSURED: OTHERS MODEL: CONTACT:_9 | 682 8794 |

EMPUL = tiger. 923 @hotmail.com VIOEO =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE FIN F2874708W



639

GUO SHENG

Date of Birth 23-09-1993 Nationality CHINESE

1574700 m



FA2090923

59858

VISIT PASS

Immigration Regulations

rm F2874708W

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED Bells of Issue Date of Essuey

16-05-2018 16

f8-05-2010



ARE TO BLIRRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED. OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS 100 TO THE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc

18 Apr 2018

NP 428A





Certificate of Insurance